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PARTICIPANT COUNTRIES 

 

 Country Delegate Position E-mail 

1 HR 

Miljenka Kuhar 

Mirjana Vuk 

Vanja Pavlovic 

Head of Policy Preparation, Monitoring and Implementation Department 

Ministry of Science and Education 

Miljenka.Kuhar@mzo.hr 
mirjana.vuk@mobilnost.hr 

Vanja.Pavlovic@mzo.hr 

2 BE Peter Spyns 
Flemish Authorities 

Department of Economy, Science and InnovationStrategy & Co-ordination Division 
Peter.Spyns@ewi.vlaanderen.be 

3 TK 
Hakan Karatas 

Selda Ulutas 
TUBITAK 

karatas.hakan@tubitak.gov.tr 

selda.ulutas@tubitak.gov.tr 

4 FI Eeva Kaunismaa 
Counsellor of Education, Department for Higher Education and Science Policy 

Ministry of Education and Culture 
eeva.kaunismaa@minedu.fi 

5 CY Maria Poeti 
Planning Officer A, Directorate General for European Programmes, Coordination and 

Development 
mpoeti@dgepcd.gov.cy 

6 FR Pascal Newton 
Ministère de l'Education nationale, de l'Enseignement Supérieur et de la Recherche 

(MENESR)- DGRI 
pascal.newton@recherche.gouv.fr 

7 ES Javier Garcia Serrano CDTI javier.garcia@cdti.es 

8 DE 

Mr. Woiwode von 

Gilardi, 

Stephan.Bodmann  

Olaf Ripken 

EU Research Policy and Programmes; ERA; ERC; EIT, Federal Ministry of 

Education and Research 

Stephan.Bodmann@bmbf.bund.de 

matthias.woiwodevonGilardi@dlr.de 

Olaf.Ripken@bmbf.bund.de 

9 LV 
Kaspars Karolis 

Lauma Sika 

Ministry of Education and Science, Department of Higher Education, Science and 

Innovation, Senior Expert 

Counsellor from Permanent Representation of Latvia to the EU 

Kaspars.Karolis@izm.gov.lv 
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10 SE Magnus Harviden 

Senior adviser, research and space policy matters 

Ministry of Education and Research 

 

magnus.harviden@regeringskansliet.se 

11 PL 
Mateusz Gaczyński 

 

Deputy director 

Department of Innovation and Development 
mateusz.gaczynski@nauka.gov.pl 

12 BG 
Neli Georgieva 

 

General Directorate “Structural Funds and International Educational Programmes” 

Ministry of Education and Science 

n_georgieva@mon.bg 

 

13 SI 

Mateja Struna 

Tina Usaj 

 

 
Mateja.struna@gov.si 

Tina.usaj@gov.si 

 

14 
HU 

 

Eszter LAKOS 

Szonja Csuzdi 

Permanent Representation of Hungary to the European Union 

 

eszter.lakos@mfa.gov.hu 
szonja.csuzdi@nkfih.gov.hu 

 

 

15 
PT Ricardo Migueis  

ricardo.migueis@ani.pt 
 

 

EXTERNAL EXPERTS  

 

Expert Position E-mail 

Gonzalo León Chair  gonzalo.leon@upm.es 

Ken Guy Rapporteur 
ken.guy@wiseguys.ltd.uk 

Lena Tsipouri Expert on Synergies  tsipouri@econ.uoa.gr 

Claire Claire Nauwelaers 
Expert on Widening 

c.nauwelaers@gmail.com 

Helena Acheson Expert on reserach and innovaton policies, the Irish case.  
acheson@c3-solutions.eu 
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EUROPEAN COMMISSION  

 

Name DG  E-mail 

Román Arjona DG RTD, Head of Unit A4, Analysis and Monitoring of National Reserach Policies  Roman.ARJONA-GRACIA@ec.europa.eu 

Marta Truco DG RTD, Unit A4, Analysis and Monitoring of National Reserach Policies,  marta.truco-calbet@ec.europa.eu 

Magda De Carli DG RTD, Head of Unit B5, Spreading Excellence and Widening Participation Magda.DE-CARLI@ec.europa.eu 

Dionysia Lagiou DG RTD, Unit B5, Spreading Excellence and Widening Participation Dionysia.LAGIOU@ec.europa.eu 

Anette Bjornsson 
DG RTD, Unit B2, Open Science and ERA Policy  Anette.BJORNSSON@ec.europa.eu 

Julie Sainz 
DG EAC, C2, Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions Julie.SAINZ@ec.europa.eu 

Beate Grajnert 
DG REGIO,  Unit G1 - Smart and Sustainable Growth 

 
Beate.GRAJNERT@ec.europa.eu 
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